| Municipalita CHIAIA - SAN FERDINANDO - POSILLIPO - Sogg

Data
N° Prot Coghome Nome Luogo Nascita nascita

1 PONzO ANNA MARIA NAPOLI 19/02/1931

2 SANSEVERINO GIUSEPPE NAPOLI 26/10/1936

3 TUDISCO RAFFAELA NAPOLI 09/10/1938

4 BOZZELLI ELVIRA NAPOLI 25/09/1936

5 COMES GENNARO NAPOLI 23/12/1930

6 DI GENNARO MARIA NAPOLI 03/02/1933

7 CARLO AMELIA ALTAVILLA IRPINA (AV) 02/06/1935

8 DELLO IACONO GIORGIO NAPOLI 27/05/1931

9 LANNINO ITALO NAPOLI 29/03/1934
10 MISCIA IOLANDA NAPOLI 23/08/1936
11 RIPPA SALVATORE NAPOLI 02/09/1932
12 SARPA RAFFAELINA NAPOLI 02/01/1937
13 VEZZA LUISA NAPOLI 03/03/1942
14 CAMPOCHIARO CRISTINA NAPOLI 02/10/1943
15 SATRIANO ANNA NAPOLI 09/12/1928
16 SEBASTIANELLI ASSUNTA NAPOLI 13/05/1936
17 MARRELLA MICHELINA AVELLINO 05/11/1937
18 GISON ERNESTO NAPOLI 16/02/1938
19 AMADO MARIA PASCUALA SANTIAGO 10/08/1930
20 SINDACO RICCARDO NAPOLI 17/04/1940
21 VITOLO LUISA NAPOLI 22/12/1933
22 SILVESTRE ANTIMO S. ANTIMO (NA) 28/03/1933
23 CAPASSO ANDREANA FRATTAMAGGIORE (NA) 13/08/1937
24 BARBIERI ANGELINA NAPOLI 09/11/1912
25 RUGGIERO LUCIA NAPOLI 11/03/1934
26/ GIAMPETRAGLIA TERESA NAPOLI 13/08/1934
27 RIZZO GIUSEPPINA NAPOLI 28/11/1939
28 MALATO ANNA TORRE DEL GRECO (NA) 09/12/1939
29 MANFREDI IMMACOLATA NAPOLI 31/12/1931
30 MAGNETTO CONCETTA NAPOLI 24/07/1938
31 FURONE MARIO NAPOLI 18/01/1938
32 VARRIALE GIOVANNI NAPOLI 15/02/1923
33 LUONGO MARIA NAPOLI 28/08/1926
34 ESPOSITO LUCIANO NAPOLI 13/12/1933
35 IACCARINO TERESA SORRENTO (NA) 01/07/1935
36/ PETRUCCI ASSUNTA NAPOLI 30/10/1943
37 CRISCUOLO RITA NAPOLI 09/03/1941
38 PERRONE ANNA NAPOLI 19/03/1917
39 CRISPINO AMALIA NAPOLI 01/03/1931
40 ARDUINI VINCENZA NAPOLI 24/06/1939
41 GRANATO GIUSEPPA NAPOLI 07/08/1934
42 LEPRE ALFONSO ANZIO (ROMA) 29/08/1941



43 MORENA

44 NUNZIO

45 ESPOSITO

46 PEPE

47 RUGGIERO
48 RUGGIERO
49 VANNI

50 FELACE

51 RACHIGLIO
52 IANNACCONE
53 DE MICHELE
54 AMBRA

55 DEL BONO

56 CASTALDO
57 RUFFO

58 STASIANO
59/ SENATORE
60 AMATO

61 FORTE

62 DI TOMMASO
63 PARENTE
64 NAPOLEONE
65 NAPOLI

66 GIUSTINIANI
67 PERANIO

68 TURRI

69 SORIA

70 MUSCIARELLO

71 CORRENTE
72/DI MAIO

73 SACCO
74/CIUCCIO

75 CASALE

76/ SORIA

77 EMANUELE
78 FIORENZA
79 CAPONETTO
80 VECCHIONE
81 PERROTTI
82/ PERROTTI
83 RUSSO

84/ IANNONE

85 MORETTI

86/ COLANTONI
87 STRAZZULLO

FRANCESCO
ANNUNZIATA
ASSUNTA
ANGELA
ROSA
NATALINA
MARIA
MADDALENA
ADDOLORATA
CRISTINA
ROSARIO
CARMELA
LUIGI
ANGELINA
VINCENZO
ANGELA
ACHILLE
IOLANDA
ANNA
CARLA

IRMA
GIUSEPPE
COSTANTINA
GIUSEPPE
ASSUNTA
FAUSTA
GIUSEPPINA
ANNA
ESTERINA
ANNA
RENATO
CARMELA
ANNA
GIUSEPPINA
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
ELENA
MONICA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPINA
CONCETTA
RAFFAELE
ISABELLA
ADELE
PASQUALINA

NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
LIONI (AV)

AIELLO DEL SABATO (AV)
AIELLO DEL SABATO (AV)

NAPOLI
GIUGLIANO(Na)
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
(BN)
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOL
NAPOLI
CASTIONS (ud)
NAPOLI
NAPOLI

MONDRAGONE (CE)

NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI

19/04/1930
19/10/1931
21/08/1934
11/01/1928
28/07/1927
25/12/1937
28/05/1942
06/09/1933
10/02/1939
02/03/1940
04/01/1937
19/12/1935
15/12/1935
18/07/1939
05/03/1939
02/01/1938
04/09/1933
27/01/1930
09/081933
05/02/1933
27/07/1925
27/01/1929
01/01/1925
07/07/1929
23/03/1936
05/10/1937
02/11/1943
19/03/1939
15/06/1926
16/04/1930
16/01/1928
30/05/1928
20/11/1958
02/11/1943
17/08/1976
05/06/1962
30/08/1942
06/08/1968
23/02/1950
27/01/1946
15/01/1937
24/09/1934
05/01/1918
18/02/1941
19/07/1928



88 DE MARTINO
89 BUONOCORE
90 BUONOCORE
91 GIARDULLI
92 LONGO
93 FICHELE
94 BARONE
95 CERVASIO
96 CAMPOCHIARO
97/ PAPACCIO
98 LA NAVE
99 MARRA
100 MARINELLI
101/DI CICCO
102 BARRECA
103 MARRA
104 MAZZOCCHI
105 AURIGEMMA
106/ PALMIERI
107/ CORREALE
108 ESPOSITO
109/ CHIANTESE
110 ESPOSITO
111/ BOTTONE
112 CRISCI
113/NEVOLA
114 TORTORA
115/ PAVIA
116 CAPANO
117|CLEMENTE
118 D'ALPINO
119/ BARBIERI
120 TESTA
121/ POGGESI
122 CAMPOCHIARO
123/ CAMPOCHIARO
124 TARALLO
125 RICCIO
126 TAMMARO
127 TROIA
128 PARRINI
129/ CANTONE
130/ RENDA
131/ DE SOUSA
132 MARTINO

ANNA
VITTORIO
PATRIZIA
CARMELA
GENNARO
DOMENICO
ROSA
M.ROSARIA
ELISA
ARNALDO
ANNA
GENNARO
ALESSANDRA
NICOLA
ANGELO
ANNA
PATRIZIA
ENRICO
TERESA
AMELIA
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
TERESA
ANTONIO
ANNA MARIA
CARMELA
ANNUNZIATO
EMILIA

RITA

GUIDO
PASQUALE
ROSA
CARMELA
CARMELA
VINCENZO
ANNA
ANNA
GIOVANNI
CARMELA
RUGGERA
LUISA
CARLA
VINCENZO
VARZEA
MARIA ANNA

NAPOLI
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
SAN CIPRIANO (CE)
NAPOLI
BUCAREST
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOL
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
(SA)
NAPOL
NAPOLI
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NA)
NAPOLI
CAIANELLO (NA)
MELFI (P2)
MELFI (P2)
NAPOLI
TIRIOLO (CZ)
CASCAIS
(BN)

25/01/1950
05/01/1937
07/11/1979
19/11/1955
19/05/1956
20/04/1946
26/08/1949
31/03/1988
14/02/1950
01/03/1938
30/04/1946
12/05/1951
20/04/1978
16/06/1941
07/09/1929
25/02/1948
14/05/1954
02/03/1949
02/06/1942
29/04/1934
09/10/1946
10/12/1939
02/09/1935
03/03/1937
11/10/1939
06/12/1931
01/01/1931
02/03/1944
03/05/1931
27/08/1932
22/04/1930
11/03/1948
31/05/1933
30/04/1932
04/04/1954
10/02/1946
13/09/1930
22/10/1931
04/10/1936
23/06/1947
22/07/1926
08/07/1971
14/12/1947
14/05/1949
07/10/1944



133 TROISE FRANCESCA NAPOLI 12/03/1946
134/SPINA RAFFAELLA NAPOLI 25/02/1929



